Home » Emerson » EMERSON EtherNet-IP Aventics Bus Coupler CMS B-Design Instruction Manual
EMERSON EtherNet-IP Aventics Bus Coupler CMS B-Design
Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

(incl. 2x mounting screws and 1x seal) R412003490
8x input/output module, 8DI/8DO
Order code Order number
8x input module (8x M8) 8DI_M8 R412003489
8x input module (4x M12) 8DI_M12 R412008040
8x output module (8x M8) 8DO_M8 R412005968
8x output module (4x M12) 8DO_M12 R412005968
Accessories Cable Length Order number
Straight plug connector, with self-clinching screw, M8
x1, 3-pin
2m 894 620 360 2
5m 894 620 361 2
10m 894 620 362 2
M8x1 protective cap for inputs (delivery unit = 25 pieces) R412003493
M12x1 protective cap for inputs (delivery unit = 25 pieces) 182 331 200 1
M12 Y-distributor with M12 self-clinching screw, 5-pin, 2x M12 cable socket, 1x M
12 cable plug 894 100 239 2
Power plug for bus coupler and output module